
Union Christian Academy 2024 – 2025 School Calendar 
1st Semester / July 1 – January 17 

 
July 18(Thursday)………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..……………………………….Inservice 

August 12 – August 16 (Monday – Friday)……………………..……………………………………………………….…………………………….Inservice 

August 15…………………………………………………………………………………….………………………………………………Parent Orientation Night 

August 17 (Saturday)………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..…………………Work Day 

August 19(Monday)…………………………………………………………………………………...………………….…….……….1 – 12 Students Full Day 

August 20 (Tuesday) ………………….……………………….……………………………………………………………..1/2 Day for K3, K4, and K5 Girls 

August 21 (Wednesday) ……………………………..………………………………………………………..…………..1/2 Day for K3, K4, and K5 Boys 

August 22 - 23 (Thursday & Friday) ……………………………..……………………………………………..1/2 Day for K3, K4, and K5 Students 

August 26 (Monday)………………………………………………………………………………….……………………………………………1st Full Day for K’s 

September 2 (Monday)……………...…………………………………………………….…………………………..…………………………………….Labor Day 

September 19(Thursday)……………………………………..………..…..…………………………………………………Progress Report/Open House 

October 3 (Thursday)…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..NHS Induction 

October 7-11 (Monday – Friday)…………….………………………….……………..……………………………………………………….……….Fall Break 

October 25(Friday)……….……………………………………………………………………………………………………………..End of 1st Grading Period 

October 26 (Saturday)………………………………………………………………………………………………………..…………………………….Fall Festival 

October 30(Wednesday)………………….…………………………………………………………………….………………………………..………Report Card 

November 5 (Tuesday)………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….No School/Election Day 

November 20(Wednesday)………………………………………….……………………………………….……………………………………Progress Report 

November 21(Thursday)…………………………………………………………………………………………………………Parent’s Thanksgiving Lunch 

November 22 (Friday)………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….MAIS Inservice 

November 25-29 (Monday – Friday)…………………………………………………………………………….…..………………….Thanksgiving Break 

December 20 (Friday)…………………………..……………………………………………………………………..1/2 day students/Christmas Parties 

December 20 (Friday)………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….Inservice after lunch 

December 23 – January 3 (Monday – Friday)…………………………………………………..……………………..Christmas/New Years Break 

January 17(Friday)……….………………………………………..…………………………..………………………..………….. End of 2nd Grading Period 

 

 

*Daily Schedule: Drop off 7:15am/Classes start 7:45am/Classes dismiss 3:00pm 

**There will be other events throughout the year that can’t be planned at the start of school.  The coaches, teachers, or 

PTO will inform you in advance of those activities and details. 



Union Christian Academy 2024 – 2025 School Calendar 
2nd Semester / January 20 – June 30 

 

January 20 (Monday) (Holiday) ……………………………………………………………..……………………..………….Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

January 22(Wednesday)………………….…………………………………………………………………….………………………………..………Report Card 

February 17 ( Monday) (Holiday) ……………………….………………….…………………………………………………………………..Presidents Day 

February 19(Wednesday)……………………………………………….…………………………………………………………….…………..Progress Report 

March 14(Friday)………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….……..End of 3rd Grading Period 

March 19(Wednesday)…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..……….Report Card 

April 12 (Saturday)…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………...…………………Work Day 

April 15(Tuesday)…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….…………….Easter at UCA 

April 16(Wednesday)…………………………………………………………………………….………………………………………….……….Progress Report 

April 17(Thursday)…………………………………………………………………………………………………….…………………………….……………Inservice 

April 18 – April 25(Friday– Friday) (Holiday)……………………………………………………………..…… Good Friday/Easter/ Spring Break 

April 28-May 2(Monday-Friday)…………………………………………………………………………….………………………..Teacher Appreciation 

April 29(Tuesday)…………………………………………………………………………………………………..…………………………………Athletic Banquet 

May 1(Thursday)…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………Academic Banquet 

May 2 (Friday) ……………..………………………………………………………………………………………….…..………………………….Seniors’ Last Day 

May 6 (Tuesday)………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..K3 Awards/Last Day 

May 7 (Wednesday).....................................................................................................................K4 & 5 Graduation/Last Day 

May 10 (Saturday)………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….…Graduation 

May 16 (Friday)…………………….……………………………………………………..…………End of 4th Grading Period and Students’ Last Day 

May 19-21(Monday-Wednesday)…………………………………………………………………………………………….Teacher Inservice/Last Day 

June 14(Saturday)……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..Work Day 

 

 

Black – Regular school events                        Purple – Parent opportunities                               Red – Staff only   

 

*Daily Schedule: Drop off 7:15am/Classes start 7:45am/Classes dismiss 3:00pm 

**There will be other events throughout the year that can’t be planned at the start of school.  The coaches, teachers, or 

PTO will inform you in advance of those activities and details. 


